BOROUGH OF MOUNTAIN LAKES DO NOT SOLICIT LIST

NUMBER STREET APT#
3 Albie Drive
19 Albie Drive
31 Arden Road
32 Arden Road
34 Arden Road
35 Arden Road
36 Arden Road
38 Arden Road
2 Ball Road
18 Ball Road
39 Ball Road
63 Ball Road
74 Ball Road
77 Ball Road
80 Ball Road
93 Ball Road
122 Ball Road
124 Ball Road
130 Ball Road
136 Ball Road
137 Ball Road
140 Ball Road
11 Barton Road
12 Barton Road
14 Barton Road
15 Barton Road
19 Barton Road
25 Beechway Road
50 Bellvale Road
10 Boulevard
81 Boulevard
95 Boulevard
100 Boulevard
115 Boulevard
137 Boulevard
150 Boulevard
204 Boulevard
238 Boulevard
250 Boulevard
284 Boulevard

294 Boulevard



NUMBER STREET APT#

298 Boulevard
333 Boulevard
350 Boulevard

1 Briarcliff Road
9 Briarcliff Road
49 Briarcliff Road
57 Briarcliff Road
59 Briarcliff Road
63 Briarcliff Road
64 Briarcliff Road
67 Briarcliff Road
82 Briarcliff Road
105 Briarcliff Road
112 Briarcliff Road
115 Briarcliff Road
4 Brook Lane

6 Cedar Terrace
7 Center Drive
8 Center Drive
12 Center Drive
9 Cobb Road

11 Cobb Road

15 Cobb Road

20 Cobb Road

30 Cobb Road

34 Cobb Road

47 Cobb Road

54 Cobb Road

55 Cobb Road

80 Cobb Road

20 Condit Road
29 Condit Road
32 Condit Road
48 Condit Road
15 Cove Place

12 Crane Road
49 Crane Road
52 Crane Road
54 Crane Raod
70 Crane Road
71 Crane Road

3 Craven Road

12 Craven Road



NUMBER

180

30
17
23

D

10
15
32
77
95
100
107
21
12
15
30
31

STREET
Crescent Drive
Crescent Drive
Crescent Drive
Crestview Road
Crestview Road
Crestview Road
Crestview Road
Crestview Road
Crestview Road
Crestwood Drive
Crestwood Drive
Crystal Road
Crystal Road
Crystal Road
Dartmouth Road
Dartmouth Road
Dartmouth Road
Dartmouth Road
Dartmouth Road
East Shore Road
East Shore Road
East Shore Road
Elm Road
Elm Road
Esplanade
Fanny Road
Fernwood Place
Fernwood Place
Glen Road
Grove Place
Hanover Road
Hanover Road
Hanover Road
Hanover Road
Hanover Road
Hanover Road
Hanover Road
Hanover Road
Hillcrest Road
Howell Road
Howell Road
Howell Road
Howell Road

APT#



NUMBER STREET APT#

35 Howell Road

37 Howell Road

45 Howell Road
104 Intervale Road
112 Intervale Road
114 Intervale Road
116 Intervale Road
118 Intervale Road
151 Intervale Road
164 Intervale Road
174 Intervale Road
89 Kenilworth Road
97 Kenilworth Road
115 Kenilworth Road
122 Kenilworth Road
125 Kenilworth Road
128 Kenilworth Road
130 Kenilworth Road
136 Kenilworth Road
143 Kenilworth Road
3 Lake Drive

34 Lake Drive

37 Lake Drive

44 Lake Drive

55 Lake Drive

71 Lake Drive

78 Lake Drive

81 Lake Drive

86 Lake Drive

99 Lake Drive

105 Lake Drive

110 Lake Drive

133 Lake Drive

138 Lake Drive

146 Lake Drive

150 Lake Drive

176 Lake Drive

37 Lakewood Drive
39 Lakewood Drive
3 Larchdell Way

5 Laurel Hill Road
14 Laurel Hill Road

16 Laurel Hill Road



NUMBER
60
63
85
99
100
104
130
153
215
219

35
37
45

35
49

18
31
38
47
96
119
120
136
137
148
29
10
12
20
10
15
25
26
30
58
63
74
80
81
89

STREET
Laurel Hill Road
Laurel Hill Road
Laurel Hill Road
Laurel Hill Road
Laurel Hill Road
Laurel Hill Road
Laurel Hill Road
Laurel Hill Road
Laurel Hill Road
Laurel Hill Road
Laurelwood Drive
Laurelwood Drive
Laurelwood Drive
Laurelwood Drive
Littlewood Court
Lockley Court
Lockley Court
Lookout Road
Lookout Road
Lookout Road
Lookout Road
Lookout Road
Lookout Road
Lookout Road
Lookout Road
Lookout Road
Lookout Road
Lookout Road
Lowell Avenue
Maple Way
Maple Way
Maple Way
Melrose Road
Melrose Road
Melrose Road
Melrose Road
Melrose Road
Melrose Road
Melrose Road
Melrose Road
Melrose Road
Melrose Road
Melrose Road

APT#



NUMBER STREET APT#

91 Melrose Road
98 Melrose Road
111 Melrose Road
116 Midvale Road
130 Melrose Road
116 Midvale Road
125 Midvale Road
126 Midvale Road
127 Midvale Road
129 Midvale Road
99 Morris Avenue
111 Morris Avenue
150 Morris Avenue
161 Morris Avenue
180 Morris Avenue
194 Morris Avenue
198 Morris Avenue
201 Morris Avenue
202 Morris Avenue
203 Morris Avenue
215 Morris Avenue
241 Morris Avenue
248 Morris Avenue
249 Morris Avenue
275 Morris Avenue
321 Morris Avenue
324 Morris Avenue
329 Morris Avenue
337 Morris Avenue
345 Morris Avenue
365 Morris Avenue
379 Morris Avenue
380 Morris Avenue
388 Morris Avenue
396 Morris Avenue
401 Morris Avenue
12 North Briarcliff Road
1 North Crane Road
10 North Crane Road
1 North Glen Road
10 North Glen Road
65 North Glen Road

31 North Pocono Road



NUMBER STREET APT#

92 North Pocono Road
11 Oak Lane

14 Oak Lane

33 Oak Lane

16 Overlook Road
32 Overlook Road
40 Overlook Road
10 Park Place

22 Park Place Unit C1
1 Pickwick Lane

3 Pickwick Lane

4 Pickwick Lane

5 Pickwick Lane

6 Pickwick Lane

2 Pinewood Lane
7 Pinewood Lane
9 Pinewood Lane
58 Pocono Road
80 Pocono Road
82 Pocono Road
91 Pocono Road

5 Pollard Road

45 Pollard Road

63 Pollard Road

66 Pollard Road

76 Pollard Road
104 Pollard Road
129 Pollard Road
156 Pollard Road

2 Point View Place
4 Point View Place
15 Powerville Road
47 Powerville Road
7 Rainbow Trail

8 Rainbow Trail
33 Rainbow Trail
41 Rainbow Trail
43 Rainbow Trail
12 Raynold Road
18 Raynold Road
19 Raynold Road
20 Raynold Road

31 Raynold Road



NUMBER STREET APT#

4 Roberts Drive

6 Roberts Drive

7 Roberts Drive

1 Robinhood Drive
3 Robinhood Drive
5 Robinhood Drive
7 Robinhood Drive
22 Robinhood Drive
250 Rock Lane

4 Ronarm Drive

6 Ronarm Drive

7 Ronarm Drive
12 Ronarm Drive
19 Ronarm Drive
22 Ronarm Drive
23 Ronarm Drive

5 Scarborough Road
10 Scarborough Road
3 Sherwood Drive
11 Sherwood Drive
20 Sherwood Drive
22 Sherwood Drive
49 Sherwood Drive

1 Stonewall Lane
2 Stonewall Lane
4 Stonewall Lane
1 Sunset Road
4 Sunset Road
6 Tower Hill Road

20 Tower Hill Road
38 Tower Hill Road
49 Tower Hill Road
50 Tower Hill Road
55 Tower Hill Road
69 Tower Hill Road
23 Woodland Avenue
59 Woodland Avenue
3 Vale Drive

4 Vale Drive

5 Vale Drive

6 Vale Drive

12 Vale Drive

13 Vale Drive

18 Vale Drive



NUMBER
22
6
39
48
11
15
19
38
41
2
10
39
43
59
64
73
3
6
15

STREET
Valley Road
Van Duyne Road
West Shore Road
West Shore Road
Wilcox Drive
Wilcox Drive
Wilcox Drive
Wilcox Drive
Wilcox Drive
Woodland Avenue
Woodland Avenue
Woodland Avenue
Woodland Avenue
Woodland Avenue
Woodland Avenue
Woodland Avenue
Yorke Road
Yorke Road
Yorke Road

APT#



