BOROUGH OF MOUNTAIN LAKES DO NOT SOLICIT LIST

NUMBER	STREET	APT#
3	Albie Drive	
19	Albie Drive	
31	Arden Road	
32	Arden Road	
34	Arden Road	
35	Arden Road	
36	Arden Road	
38	Arden Road	
2	Ball Road	
18	Ball Road	
39	Ball Road	
63	Ball Road	
74	Ball Road	
77	Ball Road	
80	Ball Road	
93	Ball Road	
122	Ball Road	
124	Ball Road	
130	Ball Road	
136	Ball Road	
137	Ball Road	
140	Ball Road	
11	Barton Road	
12	Barton Road	
14	Barton Road	
15	Barton Road	
19	Barton Road	
25	Beechway Road	
50	Bellvale Road	
10	Boulevard	
81	Boulevard	
95	Boulevard	
100	Boulevard	
115	Boulevard	
137	Boulevard	
150	Boulevard	
204	Boulevard	
238	Boulevard	
250	Boulevard	
284	Boulevard	
294	Boulevard	

NII IN ADED	CTDEET	A DTU
NUMBER	STREET	APT#
298	Boulevard	
333	Boulevard	
350	Boulevard	
1	Briarcliff Road	
9 49	Briarcliff Road Briarcliff Road	
57	Briarcliff Road	
59	Briarcliff Road	
63	Briarcliff Road	
64	Briarcliff Road	
67	Briarcliff Road	
82	Briarcliff Road	
105	Briarcliff Road	
112	Briarcliff Road	
115	Briarcliff Road	
4	Brook Lane	
6	Cedar Terrace	
7	Center Drive	
8	Center Drive	
12	Center Drive	
9	Cobb Road	
11	Cobb Road	
15	Cobb Road	
20	Cobb Road	
30	Cobb Road	
34	Cobb Road	
47	Cobb Road	
54	Cobb Road	
55	Cobb Road	
80	Cobb Road	
20	Condit Road	
29	Condit Road	
32	Condit Road	
48	Condit Road	
15	Cove Place	
12	Crane Road	
49	Crane Road	
52	Crane Road	
54 70	Crane Raod Crane Road	
70 71	Crane Road Crane Road	
3	Crane Road Craven Road	
3 12	Craven Road	
14	Craverr Noau	

NUMBER STREET APT# 1 Crescent Drive 4 Crescent Drive 7 Crescent Drive 2 Crestview Road 8 Crestview Road 14 Crestview Road 34 Crestview Road 47 Crestview Road 91 Crestview Road 1 Crestwood Drive 20 Crestwood Drive 10 Crystal Road 21 Crystal Road 29 Crystal Road 8 Dartmouth Road
4 Crescent Drive 7 Crescent Drive 2 Crestview Road 8 Crestview Road 14 Crestview Road 34 Crestview Road 47 Crestview Road 91 Crestview Road 1 Crestwood Drive 20 Crestwood Drive 10 Crystal Road 21 Crystal Road 29 Crystal Road 8 Dartmouth Road
7 Crescent Drive 2 Crestview Road 8 Crestview Road 14 Crestview Road 34 Crestview Road 47 Crestview Road 91 Crestview Road 1 Crestwood Drive 20 Crestwood Drive 10 Crystal Road 21 Crystal Road 29 Crystal Road 8 Dartmouth Road
2 Crestview Road 8 Crestview Road 14 Crestview Road 34 Crestview Road 47 Crestview Road 91 Crestview Road 1 Crestwood Drive 20 Crestwood Drive 10 Crystal Road 21 Crystal Road 29 Crystal Road 8 Dartmouth Road
8 Crestview Road 14 Crestview Road 34 Crestview Road 47 Crestview Road 91 Crestview Road 1 Crestwood Drive 20 Crestwood Drive 10 Crystal Road 21 Crystal Road 29 Crystal Road 8 Dartmouth Road
14 Crestview Road 34 Crestview Road 47 Crestview Road 91 Crestview Road 1 Crestwood Drive 20 Crestwood Drive 10 Crystal Road 21 Crystal Road 29 Crystal Road 8 Dartmouth Road
Crestview Road Crestview Road Crestview Road Crestview Road Crestwood Drive Crestwood Drive Crystal Road Crystal Road Crystal Road Dartmouth Road
47 Crestview Road 91 Crestview Road 1 Crestwood Drive 20 Crestwood Drive 10 Crystal Road 21 Crystal Road 29 Crystal Road 8 Dartmouth Road
91 Crestview Road 1 Crestwood Drive 20 Crestwood Drive 10 Crystal Road 21 Crystal Road 29 Crystal Road 8 Dartmouth Road
1 Crestwood Drive 20 Crestwood Drive 10 Crystal Road 21 Crystal Road 29 Crystal Road 8 Dartmouth Road
20 Crestwood Drive 10 Crystal Road 21 Crystal Road 29 Crystal Road 8 Dartmouth Road
10 Crystal Road 21 Crystal Road 29 Crystal Road 8 Dartmouth Road
Crystal RoadCrystal RoadDartmouth Road
29 Crystal Road8 Dartmouth Road
8 Dartmouth Road
4.4 Declaration Declaration
14 Dartmouth Road
16 Dartmouth Road
21 Dartmouth Road
50 Dartmouth Road
5 East Shore Road
15 East Shore Road
180 East Shore Road
1 Elm Road
8 Elm Road
1 Esplanade
30 Fanny Road
17 Fernwood Place
23 Fernwood Place
6 Glen Road
4 Grove Place
6 Hanover Road
10 Hanover Road
15 Hanover Road
32 Hanover Road
77 Hanover Road
95 Hanover Road
100 Hanover Road
107 Hanover Road
21 Hillcrest Road
12 Howell Road
15 Howell Road
30 Howell Road
31 Howell Road

NU 18 40 E0	CTREET	A DTU
NUMBER	STREET	APT#
35	Howell Road	
37	Howell Road	
45	Howell Road	
104	Intervale Road	
112	Intervale Road	
114	Intervale Road	
116	Intervale Road	
118	Intervale Road	
151	Intervale Road	
164	Intervale Road	
174	Intervale Road	
89	Kenilworth Road	
97	Kenilworth Road	
115	Kenilworth Road	
122	Kenilworth Road	
125	Kenilworth Road	
128	Kenilworth Road	
130	Kenilworth Road	
136	Kenilworth Road	
143	Kenilworth Road	
3	Lake Drive	
34	Lake Drive	
37	Lake Drive	
44	Lake Drive	
55	Lake Drive	
71	Lake Drive	
78	Lake Drive	
81	Lake Drive	
86	Lake Drive	
99	Lake Drive	
105	Lake Drive	
110	Lake Drive	
133	Lake Drive	
138	Lake Drive	
146	Lake Drive	
150	Lake Drive	
176	Lake Drive	
37	Lakewood Drive	
39	Lakewood Drive	
3	Larchdell Way	
5	Laurel Hill Road	
14	Laurel Hill Road	
16	Laurel Hill Road	

NULNADED	CTDEET	4 DT#
NUMBER 60	STREET Laurel Hill Road	APT#
63	Laurel Hill Road	
85	Laurel Hill Road	
99	Laurel Hill Road	
100	Laurel Hill Road	
100	Laurel Hill Road	
130	Laurel Hill Road	
153	Laurel Hill Road	
215	Laurel Hill Road	
219	Laurel Hill Road	
2	Laurelwood Drive	
35	Laurelwood Drive	
37	Laurelwood Drive	
45	Laurelwood Drive	
2	Littlewood Court	
35	Lockley Court	
49	Lockley Court	
4	Lookout Road	
18	Lookout Road	
31	Lookout Road	
38	Lookout Road	
47	Lookout Road	
96	Lookout Road	
119	Lookout Road	
120	Lookout Road	
136	Lookout Road	
137	Lookout Road	
148	Lookout Road	
29	Lowell Avenue	
10	Maple Way	
12	Maple Way	
20	Maple Way	
10	Melrose Road	
15	Melrose Road	
25	Melrose Road	
26	Melrose Road	
30	Melrose Road	
58	Melrose Road	
63	Melrose Road	
74	Melrose Road	
80	Melrose Road	
81	Melrose Road	
89	Melrose Road	

NULNADED	CTDEET	4 DT4
NUMBER 01	STREET	APT#
91	Melrose Road	
98 111	Melrose Road Melrose Road	
116	Midvale Road	
130 116	Melrose Road Midvale Road	
125	Midvale Road	
126	Midvale Road	
127	Midvale Road	
129	Midvale Road	
99	Morris Avenue	
111	Morris Avenue	
150	Morris Avenue	
161	Morris Avenue	
180	Morris Avenue	
194	Morris Avenue	
198	Morris Avenue	
201	Morris Avenue	
202	Morris Avenue	
203	Morris Avenue	
215	Morris Avenue	
241	Morris Avenue	
248	Morris Avenue	
249	Morris Avenue	
275	Morris Avenue	
321	Morris Avenue	
324	Morris Avenue	
329	Morris Avenue	
337	Morris Avenue	
345	Morris Avenue	
365	Morris Avenue	
379	Morris Avenue	
380	Morris Avenue	
388	Morris Avenue	
396	Morris Avenue	
401	Morris Avenue	
12	North Briarcliff Road	
1	North Crane Road	
10	North Crane Road	
1	North Glen Road	
10	North Glen Road	
65	North Glen Road	
31	North Pocono Road	

NUMBER	STREET		APT#
92	North Pocono Road		Αι ιπ
11	Oak Lane		
14	Oak Lane		
33	Oak Lane		
16	Overlook Road		
32	Overlook Road		
40	Overlook Road		
10	Park Place		
22	Park Place	Unit C1	
1	Pickwick Lane		
3	Pickwick Lane		
4	Pickwick Lane		
5	Pickwick Lane		
6	Pickwick Lane		
2	Pinewood Lane		
7	Pinewood Lane		
9	Pinewood Lane		
58	Pocono Road		
80	Pocono Road		
82	Pocono Road		
91	Pocono Road		
5	Pollard Road		
45	Pollard Road		
63	Pollard Road		
66	Pollard Road		
76	Pollard Road		
104	Pollard Road		
129	Pollard Road		
156	Pollard Road		
2	Point View Place		
4	Point View Place		
15	Powerville Road		
47	Powerville Road		
7	Rainbow Trail		
8	Rainbow Trail		
33	Rainbow Trail		
41	Rainbow Trail		
43	Rainbow Trail		
12	Raynold Road		
18	Raynold Road		
19	Raynold Road		
20	Raynold Road		
31	Raynold Road		

NUMBER	STREET	APT#
4	Roberts Drive	AP1#
6	Roberts Drive	
7	Roberts Drive	
1	Robinhood Drive	
3	Robinhood Drive	
5	Robinhood Drive	
7	Robinhood Drive	
22	Robinhood Drive	
250	Rock Lane	
4	Ronarm Drive	
6	Ronarm Drive	
7	Ronarm Drive	
12	Ronarm Drive	
19	Ronarm Drive	
22	Ronarm Drive	
23	Ronarm Drive	
5	Scarborough Road	
10	Scarborough Road	
3	Sherwood Drive	
11	Sherwood Drive	
20	Sherwood Drive	
22	Sherwood Drive	
49	Sherwood Drive	
1	Stonewall Lane	
2	Stonewall Lane	
4	Stonewall Lane	
1	Sunset Road	
4	Sunset Road	
6	Tower Hill Road	
20	Tower Hill Road	
38	Tower Hill Road	
49	Tower Hill Road	
50	Tower Hill Road	
55	Tower Hill Road	
69	Tower Hill Road	
23	Woodland Avenue	
59	Woodland Avenue	
3	Vale Drive	
4	Vale Drive	
5	Vale Drive	
6	Vale Drive	
12	Vale Drive	
13	Vale Drive	
18	Vale Drive	

STREET		APT#
llev Road		
•		
•		
est Shore Road		
lcox Drive		
oodland Avenue		
rke Road		
rke Road		
rke Road		
	STREET Iley Road In Duyne Road est Shore Road est S	lley Road n Duyne Road est Shore Road est Shore Road elcox Drive e